Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this document will always be available at: www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com
Warranty Statement: Except for the warranty expressly provided for [herein/above/below], dialight disclaims any and all other warranties, express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranties of merchantability, fitness
for a particular purpose, title, and noninfringement.
Dialight_LED_Rail_data_TrackSig_Aug2019
1.608
[40.85]
0.470
[11.94]
4.201
[106.71]
11.12
[242.45]
Ordering Information Characteristics @ 25°C
Part Number Color & Shape Orientation Voltage Operating
Current Watts VA Maximum
Luminance (Cd/M2)
Typical Luminance
(Cd/M2)
433-3W22-C121-NQ01 White Bar Horizontal
120 VAC
70 mA 8 8.6 9,131 6,120
433-2W22-C121-NQ01 White Bar Vertical 70 mA 8 8.6 9,131 6,120
433-3R22-R121-NQ01 Red Bar Horizontal 62 mA 7 7.6 7,493 6,140
433-4W22-C121-NQ01 White Triangle Vertical 70 mA 8 8.6 9,131 6,120
Electrical specifications
Operating Voltage:  115 VAC ± 10%
Power Factor:  0.9
THD:  20